KENTWELL COMMUNITY CENTRE
20 Bangalow Road, Ballina NSW 2478

dkéntwell

©o community centre

The Kentwell Community Centre is a modern complex located centrally on the corner of Moon Street and Bangalow Road in
Ballina. The centre is home to three important community service organizations: Ballina District Community Services
Association, Tweed Byron Ballina Community Transport and St Andrews Aboriginal Respite. There are also four different rooms
available within the centre for hire by the general public, businesses and community groups.

INTERVIEW ROOMS AND FOYER

Per hour

Full Day

Per hour

Full Day

THE FOYER

Room Dimensions
15m x 5m

Capacity and Style
e 50 Cocktail

Room Features

e Large Open Carpeted area
e High ceiling

e Natural Light

e  Kitchen

Equipment Available
e 3 Sofas
e Access to up to 6 Trestle
Tables

e Access to up to 60 Stackable
Chairs

$20

$55

$32

$150

INTERVIEW ROOM 1

Room Dimensions
4.7mx2.3m

Capacity and Style
e Round table with 4 chairs

Room Features
e Intimate Space

Equipment Available

e  Round Table
e 4 Soft Chairs
e 1 Whiteboard

$12.50

$77

$29

$127

Ballina Shire Council Community Spaces Guidebook 2016/2017

INTERVIEW ROOM 2

Room Dimensions
3mx 3m

Capacity and Style
e Small round table with 3 chairs

Room Features

e Intimate Space
e Small Kitchen (no fridge)

Equipment Available

1 Coffee Table

1 Trestle Table

3 Soft Tub Chairs
1 Whiteboard

$12.50

§77

$29

$127

19



@entwell ,
© community centre

MEETING ROOMS

Per hour

Full Day

Per hour

Full Day
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MEETING ROOM 1

Room Dimensions
6m x 3.5m

Capacity and Style

e 20 Theatre

e 16 Circle

e 12 Classroom
e 8 Boardroom

Room Features

e  (Carpeted
e View to courtyard with natural
light

e Combine with Room 2

Equipment Available

e 4 Trestle Tables
e 20 Stackable Chairs
e 1 Whiteboard

MEETING ROOM 2

Room Dimensions
7m x 6m

Capacity and Style

e 35 Theatre

e 22 Circle

e 18 Classroom
e 22 Boardroom

Room Feaftures

e  (Carpeted
e View to courtyard with natural
light

e Combine with Room 1

Equipment Available

e 4 Trestle Tables
e 20 Stackable Chairs
e 1 Whiteboard

COMBINED MEETING
ROOMS

Room Dimensions
7.8m x 8m

Capacity and Style

o 40 Theatre
e 28 Circle
e 26 U Shape

Room Features

e  Combine two rooms and
receive a 15% discount.

Equipment Available

e 8 Trestle Tables
e 40 Stackable Chairs
e 2 Whiteboards

Community / Not-for-Profit Events

$15

$77

$19

$95

$29

$140

Commercial / Private Functions

$31

$132

$36

$185

$56

$260
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