

KENTWELL COMMUNITY CENTRE

20 Bangalow Road, Ballina NSW 2478

The Kentwell Community Centre is a modern complex located centrally on the corner of Moon Street and Bangalow Road in Ballina. The centre is home to three important community service organizations: Ballina District Community Services Association, Tweed Byron Ballina Community Transport and St Andrews Aboriginal Respite. There are also four different rooms available within the centre for hire by the general public, businesses and community groups.

INTERVIEW ROOMS AND FOYER

	 Improve the series of the series of	INTERVIEW ROOM 1 Room Dimensions 4.7m x 2.3m Capacity and Style • Round table with 4 chairs Room Features • Intimate Space Equipment Available • Round Table • A Soft Chairs • 1 Whiteboard	 Equipment Available Small Kitchen (no fridge) Equipment Available Small Kitchen (no fridge) 	
	Community / Not for Profit Groups			
Per hour	\$20	\$12.50	\$12.50	
Full Day	\$55	\$77	\$77	
	Commercial / Private Functions			
Per hour	\$32	\$29	\$29	
Full Day	\$150	\$127	\$127	



MEETING ROOMS

	<section-header>Exercise of the second second</section-header>	International contents of the second	 COMBINED MEETING COMBINED MEETING COMBINED MEETING COMBINED MEETING COMDIMENSIONS 7.8m x 8m Capacity and Style 40 Theatre 28 Circle 26 U Shape 26 U Shape Ecom Fectures Combine two rooms and receive a 15% discount. Equipment Available 8 Trestle Tables 40 Stackable Chairs 2 Whiteboards 		
	Community / Not-for-Profit Events				
Per hour	\$15	\$19	\$29		
Full Day	\$77	\$95	\$140		
	Commercial / Private Functions				
Per hour	\$31	\$36	\$56		
Full Day	\$132	\$185	\$260		